
7200 E. TANQUE VERDE RD.

Date: Thursday, Mar. 12

Time: 2 p.m.

Cost: $3
Craft: Dotted Mugs. See flyer for more details.

 
 

'OLDIE BUT GOODIE' 
MOVIE DAY

Date: Wednesday, Mar. 11
Time: 11 a.m.
Cost: Free
Details: PCOA "Be Med Smart"
 

Date: Tuesday, Mar. 17
Depart Time: 10:30 a.m.  Return Time: 3 p.m.

Cost: $16 (General admission & Trip)
Details: Walking tour of plane boneyard.
 
 

Date: Friday, Mar. 13
Time: 10:30 a.m.
Cost: Free
Details: Antarctica
 
 
 

Date: Wednesday, Mar. 25

Time: 12:30 p.m.

Cost: $1
Movie: "A Beautiful Day in the Neighborhood"

 

Date: Thursday, Mar. 19
Time: 1 p.m.
Cost: $5
Details: St. Patrick's Day lunch provided by Atria.
Entertainment by the Accordion Club of Tucson.
 
 

Date: Tuesday, Mar. 24
Depart Time: 9:30 a.m.  Return Time: 2 p.m. 

Cost: $14
Details: Botanical Garden, Nature Preserve &
Cultural Museum located in Casa Adobes.
 
 

Date: Wednesday, Mar. 18
Time: 12:30pm
Cost: $1
Movie: "1941"
 

PCOA PRESENTATION

ALL ACTIVITIES ARE PROVIDED ON A FIRST
COME, FIRST SERVE BASIS AND SIGN UP IS

REQUIRED TO PARTICIPATE

(520) 791-4121 TUCSONAZ.GOV/PARKS/UDALL

MORRIS K. UDALL CENTER
CAROL WEST SENIOR ADDITION 

CRAFT WITH SAMANTHA

March 2020 Calendar

ARMCHAIR TRAVELS WITH
ELAINE

TOHONO CHUL - FIELD TRIP 'NEW RELEASE' 
MOVIE DAY

Center Closed
Mar. 30 - Cesar Chavez Day

ST. PATRICK'S DAY
LUNCHEON

 PIMA AIR & SPACE MUSEUM
FIELD TRIP
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Center Closed
Cesar Chavez Day

MONTHLY REMINDERS

Cigna/Medicare Information Table Friday, March 6 from 9am - 12pm
 
1.

 2. AARP FREE Tax Help: Feb. 3 - Apr. 15 Mon. & Wed. 9am - 12pm
 3. Volunteer Meeting: Thursday, Mar. 26 at 12:30pm
 

 

Cigna 
Info table

Volunteer 
Meeting


